Chapter

10.

30.

31.

50.
51.
52.

53.
54,

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.

HAMBURG, MINNESOTA
TABLE OF CONTENTS

TITLE I: GENERAL PROVISIONS

General Provisions

TITLE I11: ADMINISTRATION

City Government
Appendix: City Fee Schedule
Commissions and Departments

TITLE V: PUBLIC WORKS

General Utility Provisions

Water

Sewers

Appendix: Sewer Construction Permit and Application Forms
Garbage and Rubbish

Storm Water Drainage Utility

TITLE VII: TRAFFIC CODE

Traffic Rules
Parking Regulations
Snowmobiles
Traffic Schedules
Parking Schedules

TITLE IX: GENERAL REGULATIONS

[Reserved]

Streets and Sidewalks
Abandoned Vehicles

Health and Sanitation; Nuisances
Alarm Systems

Animals



110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

130.
131.
132.

150.

Table

Hamburg - Table of Contents

TITLE XI: BUSINESS REGULATIONS

Amusements

Tobacco Regulations
Liquor Regulations
Peddlers and Solicitors
Communications

TITLE XI1lI: GENERAL OFFENSES
Offenses Against Public Peace and Safety
Offenses Against Public Morals
Issuance of Dishonored Checks

TITLE XV: LAND USAGE

Building Regulations; Construction

TABLE OF SPECIAL ORDINANCES

Franchises
Annexations
Adoption of Streets

PARALLEL REFERENCES

References to Minnesota Statutes
References to Minnesota Rules
References to Minnesota Laws

References to 1982 Code
References to Ordinances

INDEX

Tuesday (August 11,2009) at 7:21PM



